
____________________________________________________________________________ 

Decision:  Toronto-York Spadina Subway Extension – Procurement Authorization Amendment 

At its meeting on February 15, 2018, the TTC Board adopted the recommendations in the staff 
report as follows: 

It is recommended that: 

1. The Board authorize contract amendment to Contract A85-69, Project Management
Services (SpadinaLink Project Managers), increasing the contract upset limit amount by
$5,100,000.00 bringing the total upset limit amount to $140,142,949.00 and extending the
contract expiry date to December 31, 2018.


